
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

17 

33 

15 

86 

38 

44 

35 

28 

22 

97 

57 

3 

40 

75 

5 

183 

94 

Name 

Julius Dinesen 

Jonathan Weywadt 

Benjamin Toft 

Valdemar Aggerholm Kasting 

Oscar Elkjær 

Mickey Magnussen 

Mads Scheel 

Marcus Skjellerup 

Christian Scheel 

Magnus Terkildsen 

August Therbo 

Anton Boesgaard Teilmann 

Marcus Krøyer 

Noah Eg 

Loui Hoffbeck 

Victor Stage Sørensen 

Emil Tanggaard 

Class 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Best Tm 

1:09.780 

1:10.029 

1:10.134 

1:10.301 

1:10.464 

1:10.494 

1:10.524 

1:10.588 

1:10.700 

1:10.807 

1:10.855 

1:11.596 

1:12.018 

1:12.155 

1:12.294 

1:12.521 

1:12.575 

Diff 

0.249 

0.354 

0.521 

0.684 

0.714 

0.744 

0.808 

0.920 

1.027 

1.075 

1.816 

2.238 

2.375 

2.514 

2.741 

2.795 

Best Speed 

68,616 

68,372 

68,269 

68,107 

67,950 

67,921 

67,892 

67,830 

67,723 

67,620 

67,575 

66,875 

66,483 

66,357 

66,230 

66,022 

65,973 

In Lap 

8 

7 

7 

7 

9 

5 

7 

11 

8 

11 

5 

8 

6 

4 

6 

8 

1 

Land 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

Email 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 13-08-2016 10:32:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LUG-KBH 

4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 

1. Cadett Mini  

2. træning(2) 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:41:14 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 

13-08-2016 09:40 


